
 

 

 

 

 
 

Ref. No. : BCCL/Civil/EJA/Tender/2010-11/1137                                                                                                    Dated :02.03.2011   

 

TENDER NOTICE 

 

                                                         Sealed Tender on percentage basis (Above/Below) on prescribed bill of quantity is hereby 

invited for the following job/jobs from the resourceful and experienced  contractors which will be received  on 10.03.2011. 

from 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM and opened on 12.03.2011 at 11.00 AM. respectively. The tender may be dropped   either at 

Koyla Bhawan gate or CISF’S office of Ropeways Area, EJ Area/EWZ Area.  The Tender will be opened in presence of the 

Tenderers/Quotationers or their authorized representatives. Details are as below : - 

Sl.No. Name of work Estimated Cost(In Rs.) Earnest Money 

(In Rs.) 

Time of 

Completion 

  

    1. 

  

  

 .  2. 

 

 

  3. 

Repairing of qtr. of  Sri Janardhan  Sinha qtr. 

No. IC/15 at main colony Sudamdih EJA. 

 

Repairing of qtr. of Istiyak Ahmed qtr. No. 

M/305 at riverside Sudamdih EJA.  

 

Roof and general repair work in the qtr. of Sri. 

Krishna Nandan Singh. At 13 no. Bhowra under 

EJ Area. 

19989.92 

 

 

11319.04 

 

 

21970.50 

200.00  

 

 

115.00 

 

 

220.00 

Seven days  

 

 

Seven days 

 

 

Seven days  

  

TERMS AND CONDITIONS :  

1. The estimate & specification of the work can be seen in the office of the undersigned during working hours. Any other 

information can also be obtained from the unsersigned.The tender document will be available on BCCL web site 

http://bccl:cmpdi:co:in from 07.03.2011 to 09.03.2011 

2.    The quotationer have to submit Photo stat copy of PAN Card.   

3.     The tender has to deposit E.M. as stated above with A.F.M., EJ Area in cash . The Money receipt of EM  should be 

attached with the tender. The tender without earnest money will be out rightly rejected. 

5.     The quotationer must submit an affidavit with their offer as per civil engg. Manual along with certification that they have 

not been banned or delisted by any Govt. Agencies or PAUs.  

6.     The contractors have to submit Permanent Account Number(PAN) income tax and TIN. 

7       Authority reserves the rights to reject any or all the tenders received or split up and distribute the work between more 

than one contractor without assigning any reason what so ever 

8.    The rate should be quoted inclusive all taxes and royalty. The validity period of the tender will be 120 days , commenced 

rom the date of opening of the Tender. 

9.    Materials required for the work are to be arranged / procured by the contractor at his own cost. 

10.  In case rate are not acceptable, the offer may be rejected. 

11.   The contractor should abide by the labour Act of Govt. of India. 

12.   Conditional tender will not be entertained. 

 

 Distribution : - 

1. The All Project officer of EJ Area.                                                                                                                    Area Civil Engineer(EJA) 

2. The Addl. GM/A.F.M.(EJA) 

3. The Addl. GM/A.F.M./A.S.O., EJ Area. 

4. The GM(System), BCCL – with a request to display this NIT in BCCL web site with download facility. 

5. The Inspector I/C, CISF, Koyla Bhawan 

6. The Inspector I/C, CISF, EJ Area./Ropeways Area/EWZ Area.  

7. The Cashier/Notice Board, EJ Area. 

8. M/S. Builders Association of India.   

 

 

 



 

Bill ofquantity for the work,” Repairing of qtr. of  Sri Janardhan  Sinha qtr. No. IC/15 at main colony Sudamdih 

EJA. 

 Sl. No. Description of work Unit Quantity Rate Rate quoted by the 
Tenderer(In figure & 

word). 

     1. 
 
     2. 
 
    3. 

 

Grading of roof by providing PCC (1:2:4) as 
per specification. 
Hot bitumen painting top of roof as per 
specification. 
Removal of old tarfelt 

 

Cum 
 

    Sqm 
 

    Sqm 
 

3.67 
 

 120.63 
 

 120.63 
 

 3314.95 
 
   63.00 

 
      1.86 

 

 
 Name & Address of the Tenderer : 

                 
Details of Earnest money :                                                                                               Area Civil Engineer(EJA) 

  
 

 Signature of the Tenderer with Date               
 
 
 
 
     
       
     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

Bill ofquantity for the work,” Repairing of qtr. of Istiyak Ahmed qtr. No. M/305 at riverside Sudamdih EJA. 

 

 

 Sl. No. Description of work Unit Quantity Rate Rate quoted by 
the Tenderer(In 
figure & word). 

     1. 
 
     2. 
 
    3. 

 
     4. 
 
     5. 
 
     6. 
 
     7. 

White washing two coats 
 
Colour washing two coats 
 
Painting two coats 

 
Grading of roof by PCC 1:2:4 
 
Hot bitumen painting on top of roof 
 
25 mm. Thick C.C. 1:2:4 flooring 
 
12 mm. C.P. 1:6 as per specification 

Sqm 
 

    Sqm 
 

    Sqm 
 

Cum 
 

Sqm 
 

Sqm 
 

Sqm 

141.33 
 

  86.45 
 

 35.00 
 

1.16 
 

38.02 
 

8.92 
 

29.50 

 4.10 
 
    5.11 

 
      22.85 

 
3314.95 

 
63.00 

 
141.46 

 
67.65 

 
  
Name & Address of the Tenderer : 

                 
 
Details of Earnest money :                                                                                           Area Civil Engineer(EJA) 

  
 

 Signature of the Tenderer with Date               
 
 
 
 
     
       
     
 
  
                           
   
 
 
 
 
    
     
     
 
      
   
 
 
 

   
       

 
 
   

  
 
 
 



   
  
 

 Bill ofquantity for the work,” Roof and general repair work in the qtr. of Sri. Krishna Nandan Singh. At 13 no. 

Bhowra under EJ Area. 

 

 

 Sl. No. Description of work Unit Quantity Rate Rate quoted by 
the Tenderer(In 
figure & word). 

     1. 
 
     2. 
 
    3. 

 
     4. 
 
     5. 
 
     6. 
 
     7. 
 
     8. 
 
     9. 
 
    10. 

Removing old PCC on roof 
 

Grading of roof by PCC 1:2:4 
 

Hot bitumen painting on top of roof 
 
12 mm. C.P. 1:6 as per specification  
 
6 mm. C.P. 1:3 
 
Steel door 
 
25 mm. C.C. flooring 
 
Non A.C.Sheet roofing 
 
White washing two coats 
 
Painting two coats 

Cum 
 

    Cum 
 

    Sqm 
 

Sqm 
 

Sqm 
 

Sqm 
 

Sqm 
 

Sqm 
 

Sqm 
 

Sqm 

1.35 
 

   1.35 
 

  55.55 
 

30.00 
 

10.00 
 

3.34 
 

25.86 
 

4.46 
 

200.00 
 

31.35 

 368.45 
 
 3314.95 

 
      63.00 

 
67l.65 

 
62.15 

 
1297.52 

 
141.60 

 
294.95 

 
4.10 

 
22.85 

            
  
 
 Name & Address of the Tenderer : 

                 
   Details of Earnest money :                                                                                     Area Civil Engineer(EJA) 

  
 

 Signature of the Tenderer with Date               
 

 
 
  

  
 
 
 
 
 
    
     
     
 
      
   
 
 
 

   
       

 
 
   

  
 



 
 
   
     

    
 
     

 


